Hot Espresso and Coffee

Brewed Coffee

Brewed Coffee Refill
Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Caramel

Caramel Macchiato
Raspberry White Mocha
Pumpkin White Mocha
Americano

Café Special

Tea

Hot Tea
Tea Latte
Chai
Matcha

Hot Chocolate

Up-Charges
Espresso Shot

Cup of Ice
Flavor Shot
Dairy Free Milk

120z
S3.29
52.29
$4.59
S4.59
$5.49
$5.49
$5.59
$5.59
$5.59
$5.49
$5.89

$3.29
$4.79
$5.29
$5.29

$4.29

1 -
$1.69
$0.59

$0.99
$0.99

160z
$3.99
$2.29
S5.29
S5.29
$6.19
$6.19
$6.29
$6.29
$6.29
$6.19
$6.59

$3.99
$5.49
$5.99
$5.99

$4.99

$1.99

200z
S4.69
$2.29
$5.99
$5.99
$6.89
$6.89
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.89
57.29

$4.69
$6.19
$6.69
$6.69

$5.69

$2.29

Milk Options: Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Half and Half

Iced

160z
S5.99

$6.69
$7.59
$7.59
$7.69
$7.69

$7.69

$7.99

$5.99

$7.39
$7.39

Oat Milk, Soy Milk, Almond Milk

240z
S6.69

$7.39
$8.29
$8.29
$8.39
$8.39

$8.39

$8.69

$6.69

$8.19
$8.19
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