Hot Espresso and Coffee	12oz	16oz	20oz	Iced	16oz	24oz
Brewed Coffee	\$3.29	\$3.99	\$4.69		\$5.99	\$6.69
Brewed Coffee Refill	\$2.29	\$2.29	\$2.29			
Latte	\$4.59	\$5.29	\$5.99		\$6.69	\$7.39
Cappuccino	\$4.59	\$5.29	\$5.99			
Mocha	\$5.49	\$6.19	\$6.89		\$7.59	\$8.29
Caramel	\$5.49	\$6.19	\$6.89		\$7.59	\$8.29
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.59	\$6.29	\$6.99		\$7.69	\$8.39
Raspberry White Mocha	\$5.59	\$6.29	\$6.99		\$7.69	\$8.39
Pumpkin White Mocha	\$5.59	\$6.29	\$6.99		\$7.69	\$8.39
Americano	\$5.49	\$6.19	\$6.89			
Café Special	\$5.89	\$6.59	\$7.29		\$7.99	\$8.69
Tea						
Hot Tea	\$3.29	\$3.99	\$4.69		\$5.99	\$6.69
Tea Latte	\$4.79	\$5.49	\$6.19			
Chai	\$5.29	\$5.99	\$6.69		\$7.39	\$8.19
Matcha	\$5.29	\$5.99	\$6.69		\$7.39	\$8.19
Hot Chocolate	\$4.29	\$4.99	\$5.69			
Up-Charges						
Espresso Shot	_	2 -	3 -			
		\$1.99	\$2.29			
Cup of Ice	\$0.59					
Flavor Shot	\$0.99					
Dairy Free Milk	\$0.99	Oat Milk, Soy Milk, Almond Milk				

Milk Options: Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Half and Half